

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No. 20552/2019
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-03-2016
in FAO No. 5973/2013 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana
at Chandigarh)

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

KULDEEP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.97555/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.97559/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.97557/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

WITH

Diary No(s). 20573/2019 (IV-B)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.97499/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.97502/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.97500/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Diary No(s). 20785/2019 (IV-B)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.99339/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.99341/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.99346/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Diary No(s). 20617/2019 (IV-B)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.98486/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.98489/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.98490/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 12-07-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Alok Sangwan, Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR
Mr. Sunny Kadiyan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag the matters along with Diary No. 20561 of 2019.

List the main matter along with all the connected
matters on 30th July, 2019, for hearing.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR