

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 19328/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10-08-2016 in FAO No. 4047/2016 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With other connected matters

Date : 29-07-2019 These matters were orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List all these matters along with SLP (C) No. 9599/2019 batch,
on Wednesday, the 14th August, 2019.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Note: These matters are listed for hearing tomorrow i.e.
30.07.2019 as Item No.14.